
GRADUATION EXAM CALENDAR – A.Y. 2024-2025 (until April 2026) – A.Y. 2025-2026 (from July 202) 

MASTER’S DEGREES in THE ANCIENT MEDITERRANEAN WORLD. HISTORY, ARCHAEOLOGY AND ART  

Final deadline for submitting the online graduation 
application in the student portal 
 (The procedure and all information are available here) 

Final deadline for: 
- Taking exams
- Uploading the thesis PDF/A file in the student portal

 NO EXTENSIONS WILL BE GRANTED 

            GRADUATION EXAM SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026 
Monday, February 16, 2026 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026 
Monday, April 13, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026​
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 

Monday, May 25, 2026 Friday, June 19, 2026 
Monday, July 13, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 

Monday, July 20, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026 
Monday, September 14, 2026 
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 

Monday, October 26, 2026 Friday, November 13, 2026 
Monday, December 14, 2026 
Tuesday, December 15, 2026 
Wednesday, December 16, 2026 

Please make sure that by the first deadline (for the submission of the graduation application), the names of the 
supervisor and co-supervisor are indicated in your application.

https://en.unipv.it/en/education/bachelors-and-masters-degree-programs/attend-your-program/graduating

